Saturday 17 August 2024 Par
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Par Field size: 35

GA, White, Men (Par 69) Members: 33

GA, Green, Women (Par 69) Visitors: 2

Singles Comp Trophies

Award Name Score  Prize

Winner Peter Fox 4 60.00

Runner-up Andrew McMath 4 30.00

Singles Comp Placings
Name Score  Balls

1 Peter Fox 4

2  Andrew McMath 4

3 Rod Kempton 4 3

4  SteuartHawke 3 1

9  AndyLockey 3 1

6  Geoffrey Fall 2 1

7 Paul Kennedy 2 1

8  Simon Cameron 2 1

9  Michael Pinkster 2 1

10 Joshua Hin 1 1
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Saturday 17 August 2024 Par
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Singles Comp

Placings (continued)

Name

Score

Balls

11

Troy Murphy

1

1

12

Dale Sund

13

Barry Maltman

14

Jordie Burge

15

Max Webster (from Heritage GC)

16

David Lever

1
1
0
0
0

1
1
1
1
1

17

Shane Campbell

18

Craig Staggard

19

Daniel Fox

20

Mark Henderson (from Heathcote GC)

21

Neil Leckenby

22

Robert Mills

23

Paul Osborne

24

David Scott

25

David Hatt

26

Stuart Pafrick

27

Ken White

28

Clinton Toohey

1
1
1
1
2
2
-3
3
3
4
4
4

Printed on 17/08/2024

Member Magic

Page 2



Saturday 17 August 2024 Par
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Singles Comp

Placings (continued)

Name

Score

Balls

29

Lee Creedy

4

30

Peter Bell

31

Noel Cross

32

Tex Van Der Kooi

33

Brendan Creedy

34

Aaron Henderson

35

Sean Kennedy
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Saturday 17 August 2024 Par
Final competition results
Warburton Golf and Sporting Club

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Award Name Balls
NTP 3RD Troy Murphy 3
NTP 5th Troy Murphy 3
NTP 9th Clinton Toohey 3
NTP 12th Lee Creedy 3
NTP 15th Troy Murphy 3
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